DKM

Scott Stangle

Jon Rink

Theresa Weitkamp
Jessie Small

GS

Jim Morrison
Carmen Cross
Larry Baize
Jessie Small

KS

Subrina Schofield

Cosmo

Jessica Chambers
Tera Orman

lvy Tech
VU

Twin Rivers SPN Numbers

Construction Trades

Automotive

Health Science

Work Based Learning (Multiple Pathways)

Construction Trades

Health Science

Automotive

Work Based Learning (Multiple Pathways)

Health Science Ed

Vincennes Cosmetology
Linton Cosmetology

16358759
10731172
12920428
15160327

12920495
12920444
15219623
15160327

12845752

12696412
13568299

88888888
88888888



